
Film: MDPE
Gauges: 0.60 mil - 2.25 mil
Print:  4 color/2 sides or other combination
MIN Order: 144,000 bags

CAPABILITIES
Film: MDPE
Gauges: 0.60 mil - 1.50 mil
Print:  4 color/2 sides or other combination
MIN Order: 144,000 bags

Film: MDPE
Gauges: 0.60 mil - 4 mil
Print:  4 color/2 sides or other combination
MIN Order: 144,000 bags

Film: MDPE
Gauges: 0.60 mil - 1.50 mil
Print: 4 color/2 sides or other combination
MIN Order: 144,000 bags

Widths Gussets Lengths
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Widths Gussets Lengths

16” 8” 30”
32”
34”
36”

18” 10”

20” 10”

21” 10”

Widths Gussets Lengths

13”

8” 21”
22”

22.5”
23”
24”
25”
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9”

10”

14”
9”

10”

MINI T-SHIRT

MEGA T-SHIRT

JUMBO T-SHIRT

STANDARD T-SHIRT

CAPABILITIES

CAPABILITIES

CAPABILITIES


